Page 1 of 2
KTLD-22-UV-XXX-VDIM-L7
CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 1.31.2018
LED Driver | 22W | 120-277V Input | 350-1100mA Output
DESCRIPTION
TOTAL POWER: 22W

Voltage OCV
Typical
Efficiency
at 120V
Typical
Efficiency
at 240V
Typical
Efficiency
at 277V
Remote Mounting
Distance
(#18AWG)
Class 2
US Canada
KTLD-22-UV-350-VDIM-L7 22W 350mA 32-63V 70V 84% 83% 83% 109 ft
KTLD-22-UV-400-VDIM-L7 22W 400mA 28-55V 60V 84% 83% 83% 96 ft
KTLD-22-UV-500-VDIM-L7 22W 500mA 22-44V 48V 84% 83% 83% 76 ft 3
KTLD-22-UV-600-VDIM-L7 22W 600mA 18-36V 40V 83% 83% 83% 64 ft 3 3
KTLD-22-UV-700-VDIM-L7 22W 700mA 16-32V 36V 83% 82% 82% 54 ft 3 3
KTLD-22-UV-800-VDIM-L7 22W 800mA 14-28V 32V 83% 82% 82% 48 ft 3 3
KTLD-22-UV-900-VDIM-L7 22W 900mA 12-24V 38V 83% 82% 82% 42 ft 3 3
KTLD-22-UV-1000-VDIM-L7 22W 1000mA 12-22V 26V 82% 82% 82% 38 ft 3 3
KTLD-22-UV-1100-VDIM-L7 22W 1100mA 12-20V 24V 82% 82% 82% 34 ft 3 3
Page 2 of 2
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 1.31.2018
Version D1